
Pancake Rocks Cafe
Telephone: 03 731 1122 • Opposite the Pancake Rocks • www.pancakerockscafe.com

Wild Coast Breakfast · $29.50  Wild Coast Breakfast · $29.50  GFGF     
Local Blackball sausages, two free-range eggs, free-range streaky bacon,  
mushrooms, hash browns and tomatoes, served on a bun.

Free-range Eggs Brunch · $27.50  Free-range Eggs Brunch · $27.50  GFGF

Two local pan fried free-range eggs, hollandaise sauce and baby spinach, on a toasted bun, 
with one choice of:  
– free-range streaky bacon  
– smoked salmon 
– avocado

Local Fish & Chips · $34.50 (from 11am)Local Fish & Chips · $34.50 (from 11am)
Fresh lemon-battered West Coast Orange Roughy (160 grams), served with fries, garden leaf 
salad, balsamic dressing and tartare sauce.

Loaded Pulled Pork Wedges · $24.50Loaded Pulled Pork Wedges · $24.50
Chunky West Coast potato wedges, topped with pulled pork, cheese and sour cream.

Soup of the Day · $16.50  Soup of the Day · $16.50  GFGF VV   
Served with bread and butter.

Smoothie Bowl · $22.50  Smoothie Bowl · $22.50  VV

Fresh banana and blueberries, topped with coconut flakes,  
cornflakes and dry seeds.

Side Dishes (from 11am)Side Dishes (from 11am)
Bowl of chips · $8.50
West Coast wedges, with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce · $15.50

Brunch Menu

available as Gluten FreeGFGFvegetarianVV

Pancake Stacks
Streaky Bacon · $27.50Streaky Bacon · $27.50
Served with free-range streaky bacon, caramelised banana and maple syrup.

Berries & Cream · $27.50Berries & Cream · $27.50
Served with berry compote and whipped cream.

Chocolate Duet · $27.50Chocolate Duet · $27.50
Duet of black and white chocolate pancakes, with whipped cream,  
chocolate sauce and an orange twist.

M&M’s · $27.50M&M’s · $27.50
Made with M&M’s pancake batter and served with whipped cream.

Savoury Pancakes · $29.50Savoury Pancakes · $29.50
Served with two free-range eggs, half a grilled tomato,  
free-range streaky bacon, mushrooms and grated cheese.

Available Available 
all day!all day!



Gourmet Pizzas
West Coast Whitebait • $32.50West Coast Whitebait • $32.50
Local West Coast whitebait, beaten egg and mozzarella, on a cream cheese base, and served with a 
twist of fresh lemon.

Frutti di Mare • $32.50Frutti di Mare • $32.50
Tomato base, West Coast local fish of the day, NZ greenlipped mussels, with red onion, smoked salmon, 
and a twist of fresh lemon.

Quattro Formaggi • $32.50  Quattro Formaggi • $32.50  VV

Four cheeses – mozzarella, blue cheese, brie and feta, on a tomato base.

Flammenkuchen • $32.50Flammenkuchen • $32.50
Cream cheese and yoghurt, topped with mozzarella, red onion and streaky bacon. (Speciality from the 
Black Forest in Germany)

Gourmet Meatlovers • $32.50Gourmet Meatlovers • $32.50
Smoked Manuka chicken, minced beef, mushrooms, cheese, on a tomato base and topped with BBQ sauce.

Stoneoven Pizzas
Margarita • $28.50  Margarita • $28.50  VV

Tomato base and cheese.

Salami • $28.50Salami • $28.50
Tomato base, salami, cheese and mushrooms.

Vegetarian • $28.50  Vegetarian • $28.50  VV

Tomato base, olives, mushrooms and broccoli.

Hawaiian • $28.50Hawaiian • $28.50
Tomato base, ham, cheese and pineapple.
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Menu
Soup of the Day · $16.50  Soup of the Day · $16.50  GFGF VV   
Served with bread and butter.

Local Fish & Chips · $34.50Local Fish & Chips · $34.50
Fresh lemon-battered West Coast Orange Roughy (160 grams), served with fries, garden leaf salad, 
balsamic dressing and tartare sauce.

Bok Choi Steamed Dumplings • $29.50  Bok Choi Steamed Dumplings • $29.50  VV

Steamed bok choi dumplings with a manuka honey soy sauce and fresh garden leaf salad.

Loaded Pulled Pork Wedges · $24.50Loaded Pulled Pork Wedges · $24.50
Chunky West Coast potato wedges, topped with pulled pork, cheese and sour cream.

Open Pork Belly Sandwich · $34.50Open Pork Belly Sandwich · $34.50
Grilled pork belly, fresh green leaf salad and aioli dressing, served on a ciabatta bun.

Side DishesSide Dishes
Bowl of chips · $8.50 
West Coast wedges, with sour cream and sweet chilli sauce · $15.50

Pancake Rocks Cafe
Telephone: 03 731 1122 • Opposite the Pancake Rocks • www.pancakerockscafe.com

available as Gluten FreeGFGFvegetarianVV

Gluten Free pizzas $3 extraGFGFvegetarianVV


